Dal
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24
12/09/24
12/09/24
14/09/24
17/09/24
17/09/24
17/09/24
17/09/24
17/09/24
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Al Cognome
30/06/25 ARMANNI
30/06/25 AROLI
30/06/25 BALLERINI
30/06/25 BONINSEGNA
30/06/25 COSTA
30/06/25 FANTINI
30/06/25 FORTUNA
30/06/25 GIORGI
30/06/25 ROSSI
30/06/25 VALDINOSI
30/06/25 ZAVATTA
30/06/25 BRAVACCINI
30/06/25 GABELLINI
30/06/25 LOMBARDI
30/06/25 MATURO
30/06/25 BARBANTI
30/06/25 DONATI
30/06/25 MOLINO
31/12/24 AFELTRA
31/12/24 FAUSTO
31/12/24 MURIGLIO
31/12/24 RUGGIERI
31/12/24 SULKU

Nome
PARIDE
ROBERTA
GIORGIA
ELISABETTA
ANDREA
AGNESE

PATRIZIA GIOVANNA

SILVIA
GIORGIA
ELISA
CHIARA
SERENA
LORENZO
PAMELA
LORENZO
ANGELA
JOHN
MARIA
CHIARA
FLAVIA
CONCETTA
FERNANDO
ILDA

Qualifica
Qo4
Q23
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Q23
Qo4
Qo4
Q04
Qo4
Q04
Qo4
Q04
Qo4
Q21
Q21
Q23
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4
Qo4

Descrizione

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Assistente Amministrativo
Assistente Amministrativo
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado

Orario

18 su 18
6 su 36

18 su 18
8sul8

10su 18
18 su 18
36 su 36
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
6sul8

6sul8

36 su 36
18 su 36
6 su 36

18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18

Punt.
103,00
16,50
64,00
116,00
121,00
153,00
22,00
183,00
108,00
130,00
134,00
43,00
43,50
93,00
18,00
23,40
20,73
19,70
151,50
47,00
157,00
138,00
154,00

Posiz.

358
57
16
10

155

22

17
16
11
94
78
42
70
297

42

18



